(+91) 9911988113
An complete sound experience…..
CONTACT US
C, 79, Street Number 4, Shankar Nagar Extension,
Shastri Park, Shahdara, Delhi, 110053
ORDER CODE PRODUCTS
MI-0201 99XLR MIC
MI-0202 65NO MIC
MI-0203 101 XLR MIC
MI-0204 580XLR MIC
MI-0205 CTP-10DX
MI-0206 TIE MIC METAL
MI-0207 TIE MIC PVC
MI-0208 LAPEL MIC 1.5YRD
MI-0209 LAPEL MIC 5YRD
MI-0210 BR LAPEL 5YRD
MI-0211 LONG INT MIC 0315
MI-0212 LONG INT MIC 1077
PRODUCTS
ORDER CODE PRODUCTS
H-0151 10W HORN
H-0152 20W HORN
H-0153 50W HORN
H-0154 25W SIREN HORN
H-0155 SUH 15W HORN
H-0156 UHC 15W HORN
H-0157 SUH 25W HORN
H-0158 SUH 15XT HORN
H-0159 PAGING HORN
HORNDRIVER UNITS
ORDER CODE PRODUCTS
NW-0150 D-20
NW-0151 D26
NW-0152 D450 WIRE
NW-0153 D450TERMINAL
NW-0154 D-450 DELUX
NW-0155 D-750 WIRE
NW-0156 D-750 TERMINAL
NW-0157 D-750 DELUX
NW-0158 D-518
NW-0159 D-518 DELUX
NW-0160 300+300
NW-0161 600+600
CROSSOVER NETWORKS MICROPHONES
ORDER CODE PRODUCTS
DU-0101 55W UNIT
DU-0102 60W UNIT
DU-0103 65W UNIT
DU-0104 80W UNIT
DU-0105 100W UNIT
DU-0106 125W UNIT
DU-0107 LMT-40XT UNIT
DU-0108 LMT-60XT UNIT
DU-0109 DU-40W UNIT
DU-0110 DU-60W  UNIT
DU-0111 DU-80W UNIT
PRODUCTS
CABLES
ORDER CODE PRODUCTS COLOR
CA-0275 P38-P38  1.5YRD RED,BLACK,BLUE,BROWN,GREEN,YELLOW
CA-0276 P38-STERIO  1.5YRD RED,BLACK,BLUE,BROWN,GREEN,YELLOW
CA-0277 P38-P38  1.5YRD DELUX RED,BLACK,BLUE,BROWN,GREEN,YELLOW
CA-0278 P38-STERIO  1.5YRD DELUX RED,BLACK,BLUE,BROWN,GREEN,YELLOW
CA-0279 BR P38-P38  1.5YRD
CA-0280 2P38-STERIO  1.5YRD YELLOW,RED,BLUE
CA-0281 2P38-P38  1.5YRD YELLOW,RED,BLUE
CA-0282 2RCA-STERIO 1.5YRD YELLOW,RED,BLUE
CA-0283 2RCA-P38  1.5YRD YELLOW,RED,BLUE
CA-0284 P38-XLR(MALE) 1.5YRD RED,BLACK,BLUE,BROWN,GREEN,YELLOW
CA-0285 P38-XLR(FEMALE) 1.5YRD RED,BLACK,BLUE,BROWN,GREEN,YELLOW
CA-0286 P38-RCA              1.5YRD RED,BLACK,BLUE,BROWN,GREEN,YELLOW
CA-0287 RCA-XLR(MALE)  1.5YRD RED,BLACK,BLUE,BROWN,GREEN,YELLOW
CA-0288 RCA-XLR(FEMALE)  1.5YRD RED,BLACK,BLUE,BROWN,GREEN,YELLOW
CA-0289 XLR(M)-XLR(F) 1.5YRD RED,BLACK,BLUE,BROWN,GREEN,YELLOW
CA-0290 2XLR(M)-XLR(F) 1.5YRD RED,BLACK,BLUE,BROWN,GREEN,YELLOW
CA-0291 2XLR(F)-XLR(M) 1.5YRD RED,BLACK,BLUE,BROWN,GREEN,YELLOW
CA-0292 USB(M)-USB(F) 1.5YRD BLACK
CA-0293 AUX-AUX 1.5YRD BLACK
CA-0294 P38-XLR(F) 5YRD RED,BLACK,BLUE,BROWN,GREEN,YELLOW
CA-0295 P38-XLR(F) 10YRD RED,BLACK,BLUE,BROWN,GREEN,YELLOW
CA-0296 P38-XLR(F) 15YRD RED,BLACK,BLUE,BROWN,GREEN,YELLOW
CA-0297 P38-XLR(F) 20YRD RED,BLACK,BLUE,BROWN,GREEN,YELLOW
CA-0298 XLR(M)-XLR(F) 5YRD RED,BLACK,BLUE,BROWN,GREEN,YELLOW
CA-0299 XLR(M)-XLR(F) 10YRD RED,BLACK,BLUE,BROWN,GREEN,YELLOW
CA-0300 P38-P38 3YRD RED,BLACK,BLUE,BROWN,GREEN,YELLOW
CA-0301 P38-STERIO 3YRD RED,BLACK,BLUE,BROWN,GREEN,YELLOW
PRODUCTS
WINDSCREEN/FOAM
ORDER CODE PRODUCTS COLOR
WF-0401 LAPEL MIC FOAM BIG BLACK
WF-0402 LAPEL MIC FOAM SML BLACK
WF-0403 BETA MIC FOAM BLACK,YELLOW,ORANGE,PINK,RED
WF-0404 1077 MIC FOAM BLACK,YELLOW,ORANGE,PINK,RED
WF-0405 CORDLESS RING FOAM BLACK,YELLOW,ORANGE,PINK,RED
WF-0406 SHOOTGUN MIC FOAM BLACK,YELLOW,ORANGE,PINK,RED
MICROPHONE CLAMP
ORDER CODE PRODUCTS COLOR
HC-0425 CT-3315 BLACK
HC-0426 EY-5280 BLACK
HC-0427 AU-3355 BLACK
HC-0428 SH-5513 BLACK
HC-0429 OL-3115 BLACK
HC-0430 LN-3228 BLACK
HC-0431 CORDLESS-XLSZ BLACK
HC-0432 CORDLESS-5580 BLACK
ORDER CODE PRODUCTS
DA-0450 TOA PAPER (50PES)
DA-0451 TOA CAPTON (50PES)
DA-0452 LMT PAPER (50PES)
DA-0453 LMT CAPTON (50PES)
DA-0454 LMT KINGREY (1PES)
DA-0455 DU-40W KINGREY (1PES)
DA-0456 D-20 CAPTON  (20PES)
DA-0457 D-26  (1PES)
DA-0458 SUH CAPTON (100PES)
DA-0459 HORN CAPTON (100PES)
DA-0460 SUH KINGREY (20PES)
DIAPHRAM
PRODUCTS
ORDER CODE PRODUCTS
MX-0501 SM-6
MX-0502 UM-6
MX-0503 SEM-6 SLIDE MIXER
MX-0504 UEM-6 SLIDE MIXER
MX-0505 SEM-9 SLIDE MIXER
MX-0506 UEM-9 SLIDE MIXER
MX-0507 12 CHANNEL
MX-0508 12CHANNEL USB
MX-0509 SM-8
MX-0510 SM-8 ADOPTER
MX-0511 SM-12
MX-0512 SM-12 ADOPTER
MX-0513 DJ MIXER
MX-0514 DJ MIXER BT
MX-0515 DD3 DELAY 3TONE
MX-0516 DD3 DELAY 4TONE
MX-0517 DD3 ADOPTER
MX-0518 ROLAND ECO
MX-0519 4MIC ECO DD401
MX-0520 2MIC ECO DD201
MIXXERS
ORDER CODE PRODUCTS
CC-0550 8'' CUBE
CC-0551 8'' CUBE CORDLESS MIC
CC-0552 8'' CUBE DELUX
CC-0553 10'' CUBE DELUX
CC-0554 SCM-10XT COLOUM
CC-0555 SCM-150XT COLOUM
CC-0556 SCM-15XT COLOUM DELUX
CC-0557 PA AMPLI COLOUM-15TB
CC-0558 PA AMPLI COLOUM-18TB
CC-0559 PA AMPLI COLOUM-18TG
CC-0560 PA AMLI COLOUM-2044
CC-0561 SCM-15XT COLOUM
CUBES / COLOUM
ORDER CODE  PRODUCTS
ST-0601 R.B TABLE STAND
ST-0602 T.B FLOOR STAND
ST-0603 R.B TABLE STAND DLX
ST-0604 T.B FLOOR STAND DLX
ST-0605 3LEG TABLE STAND
ST-0606 3LEG FLOOR STAND
ST-0607 3LEG TABLE STAND DLX
ST-0608 3LEG FLOOR STAND DLX
ST-0609 FOLDING TABLE STAND
ST-0610 FOLDING FLOOR STAND
ST-0611 102DGN STAND
ST-0612 104 LIGHT STAND
ST-0613 TABLE DESK STAND
STANDS
ORDER CODE PRODUCTS
CA-0850 XLR CH RING
CA-0851 XLR AU CURVED
CA-0852 XLR NW BLACK
CA-0853 P38 CH BLK
CA-0854 P38 GOLDEN DIP
CA-0855 P38 SL SPRING
CA-0856 P38 MH HEAVY
CA-0857 SPEAKON SQ SOCKET
CA-0858 SPEAKON RB SOCKET
CA-0859 SPEAKON CH SOCKET
CA-0860 SPEAKON MH SOCKET
CA-0861 SPEAKON CLR SOCKET
CA-0862 STERIO PIN METAL
CA-0863 RCA CH BLK
CA-0864 RCA MH METAL
PRODUCTS
TRUMPET
CONNECTORS
ORDER CODE PRODUCTS
TR-0701 12'' FULL ALUMINIUM
TR-0702 12''ALU+IR SMALL NALI
TR-0703 15'' FULL ALUMINIUM
TR-0704 15''ALU+IR SMALL NALI
TR-0705 18'' FULL ALU (SMALL NALI)
TR-0706 18'' ALU+IR NALI (SMALL NALI)
TR-0707 20'' FULL ALU (HEAVY NALI)
TR-0708 20'' ALU+IR NALI (HEAVY NALI)
TR-0709 22'' FULL ALU (HEAVY NALI)
TR-0710 22'' ALU+IR NALI (HEAVY NALI)
TR-0711 24'' FULL ALU (HEAVY NALI
TR-0712 24'' ALU+IR NALI (HEAVY NAI)
ORDER CODE PRODUCTS
SA-0750 12'' GOOSENECK SPRING
SA-0751 15'' GOOSENECK SPRING
SA-0752 18'' GOOSENECK SPRING
SA-0753 STAND FITTING CHUTKI-RED
SA-0754 STAND FITTING CHUTKI-BK
SA-0755 STAND FITTING CHUTKI-DGN
SA-0756 HORN T-BAR
SA-0757 HOLDER -2MIC
SA-0758 HOLDER -3MIC
SA-0759 HOLDER -4MIC
STANDS ACCESSOIES
ORDER CODE PRODUCTS
MA-0950 MIC GRIL
MA-0951 MIC CARTRAGE M-10
MA-0952 MIC CARTRAGE BETA
MA-0953 MIC CARTRAGE AUDIO MAGIC
MA-0954 POP UP FILTER
MA-0955 4012 TRANSFORMER
MA-0956 4016 TRANSFORMER
MA-0957 4044 TRANSFORMER
MA-0958 5013 TRANSFORMER
MA-0959 HMT-30 TRANSFORMER
MA-0960 HMT-30 DELUX
MA-0961 ACRELIC MIC ID
MICROPHONE ACCESSORIES